User’s
Manual
ADMAG TI Series
AXG###, AXW###, AXG4A, AXW4A,
AXG1A Magnetic Flowmeter
Read Me First (Optional Code EC)
All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2018, Yokogawa Electric Corporation.
IM 01E21A11-01EN

Wafer,
Flange 100 40 4 4000 400 ΙΙΙ
AXG125
AXW125
Wafer 125 20 2 2500 250 ΙΙ
Flange 125 40 4 5000 500 ΙΙΙ
AXG150
AXW150
Wafer 150 20 2 3000 300 ΙΙ
Flange 150 40 4 6000 600 ΙΙΙ
AXG200
AXW200
Wafer 200 20 2 4000 400 ΙΙΙ
Flange 200 40 4 8000 800 ΙΙΙ
AXG250
AXW250 Flange 250 20 2 5000 500 ΙΙΙ
AXG300
AXW300 Flange 300 20 2 6000 600 ΙΙΙ
AXG350
AXW350 Flange 350 18 1.8 6300 630 ΙΙΙ
AXG400
AXW400 Flange 400 16 1.6 6400 640 ΙΙΙ
*1:	 PS: Maximum allowable pressure for the pipe
DN: Nominal size
*2:	 For details, see Table 6 covered by ANNEX II of Directive
2014/68/EU.

•	All the brands or names of Yokogawa Electric’s
products used in this manual are either trademarks
or registered trademarks of Yokogawa Electric
Corporation.
•	All other company and product names mentioned
in this manual are trade names, trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective companies.
•	In this manual, trademarks or registered trademarks
are not marked with ™ or ®.
•	Use: �Hygienic, and Hygienic Explosion Protection
MODEL DN*1
(mm)
PS* PS·DN
CATEGORY*2, *4
(bar) (MPa) (bar·mm) (MPa·mm)
AXG015 15 10 1 150 15 Sound Engineering
Practice (SEP)*3
AXG025 25 10 1 250 25 Sound Engineering
Practice (SEP)*3
AXG032 32 10 1 320 32 I
AXG040 40 10 1 400 40 I
AXG050 50 10 1 500 50 I
AXG065 65 10 1 650 65 I
AXG080 80 10 1 800 80 I
AXG100 100 10 1 1000 100 I
AXG125 125 10 1 1250 125 II
*1:	 PS: Maximum allowable pressure for the pipe
DN: Nominal size
*2:	 For details, see Table 6 covered by ANNEX II of Directive
2014/68/EU.